
Ауд. Ауд. Ауд.

№ Группа:

Подгруппа:

1 ТИОА 016ИС

2 ТИОА 016ИС

3 109/3

4 302/4

5 302/4

6 101/1

1 ТИОА 016ИС

2 ТИОА 016ИС

3 109/2 202/2

4 302/4

5 302/4

6 302/4

1

2 307/2

3 202/2

4 302/4 ТИОА 016ИС

5 302/4 ТИОА 016ИС

6 101/1

1 ТИОА 016ИС

2 ТИОА 016ИС

3 302/4 Сз 2/1

4 302/4 102/1

5 302/4

6 302/4

1 ТИОА 016ИС

2 ТИОА 016ИС

3 204/1 202/2

4 Сз 2/1 207/2

5 302/4

6 302/4

1 ТИОА 016ИС

2 ТИОА 016ИС

3 302/4 Сз1/1

4 302/4

5 302/4

6 101/1

1 ТИОА 016ИС

2 ТИОА 016ИС

3 202/2

4 109/2 109/3

5 302/4

6 302/4

1 202/4 204/2

2 202/4 ТИОА 016ИС

3 202/4 302/4 ТИОА 016ИС

4 208/1 302/4

5 302/4

6 101/1

1 208/1

2 202/4 204/2

3 202/4 204/2

4 202/4 302/4 ТИОА 016ИС

5 302/4 ТИОА 016ИС

6 302/4

1 202/4 ТИЧЛА 009ИС

2 202/4 ТИЧЛА 009ИС

3 302/4 211/1 204/2

4 208/1 Сз 2/1 204/2

5 302/4

6 302/4

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

СО 201 К

1 2

07.02.2022-18.02.2022

Расписание занятий

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

СО 301 К

Время
День 

недели

З
а

н
я

ти
е

1 2

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

СО 101 К

1 2

08.30-10.00

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

Джантудуев Р.Н.

ТИСПППОЗ

Джантудуев Р.Н.

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

Лит.д.

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИНП

Джантудуев Р.Н.

ТИСППЧОЗ

Хуторская Н.А.

Инф.

Эржибова Ф.А.

Мат.

Джантудуев Р.Н.

ТИСПППОЗ

Джантудуев Р.Н.

ТИСПППОЗ

Джантудуев Р.Н.

ТИСПППОЗ

Хуторская Н.А.

Инф.

Джантудуев Р.Н.

ТИСППЧОЗ

ТИСППЧОЗ

Эржибова Ф.А.

Мат.

Хуторская Н.А.

Инф.

Уянаева А.Ж.

Стом. заб

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИНП

Пхитикова А.М.

Эк.орг.

Кошукоева Р.С.

Ист.КБР

Уянаева А.Ж.

Стом. заб

Уянаева А.Ж.

Лит.д.

Уянаева А.Ж.

Стом. заб

Пхитикова А.М.

Эк.орг.

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИБП

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИНП

Гериева А.Б.

А. яз.

Бекулов Ал.М.

Физ-ра

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИБП

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИНП

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИНП

Пхитикова А.М.

Эк.орг.

Уянаева А.Ж.

Стом. заб

Уянаева А.Ж.

Лит.д.

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИНП

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИБП

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИБП

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИНП

Кошукоева Р.С.

Ист.КБР

Уянаева А.Ж.

Стом. заб

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИБП

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИНП

Пхитикова А.М.

Эк.орг.

Уянаева А.Ж.

Стом. заб

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИНП

Уянаева А.Ж.

Стом. заб

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИНП

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИБП

Гериева А.Б.

А. яз.

Бекулов Ал.М.

Физ-ра

Уянаева А.Ж.

Бахова Ж.Х

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИОА

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИЧЛА

Бахова Ж.Х

Бахова Ж.Х

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИОА

Бахова Ж.Х

Бахова Ж.Х

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Гулиева З.А.

А. яз.

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИОА

Бахова Ж.Х

Бахова Ж.Х

Бахова Ж.Х

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИЧЛА

Бахова Ж.Х

Бахова Ж.Х

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Бахова Ж.Х

Бахова Ж.Х

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИОА

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИОА

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИЧЛА

Бахова Ж.Х

Бахова Ж.Х

Бахова Ж.Х

Гулиева З.А.

А. яз.
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Каникулы

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИОА
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Бахова Ж.Х

Бахова Ж.Х

Селяева И.В.

Селяева И.В.

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИОА

Бахова Ж.Х

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИОА

Уянаева А.Ж.

ТИЧЛА


